Datasheet Ref: FOAMTAPE Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
DOUBLE SIDED FOAM TAPE
Product Type:
Double Sided Foam Tape
Specification:
 Various sizes available, please see table below
 Black foam
 Acrylic glue
 1.0mm thick
Application:
Various sizes of double sided foam tape. Black foam, ideal for the fitting of trims and number plates and for
many other uses. High quality double sided foam tape with acrylic glue.
Product Code:
Code Description Size Colour
ADSFT6X10 Double Sided Foam Tape 6mm x 10m Black
ADSFT9X10 Double Sided Foam Tape 9mm x 10m Black
ADSFT12X10 Double Sided Foam Tape 12mm x 10m Black
ADSFT19X10 Double Sided Foam Tape 19mm x 10m Black
ADSFT25X10 Double Sided Foam Tape 25mm x 10m Black
ADSFT38X10 Double Sided Foam Tape 38mm x 10m Black
ADSFT50X10 Double Sided Foam Tape 50mm x 10m Black